
Contract Summary Form

OC Expediter Requisition# 1606354 

Juguilon Medical Corporation

SUMMARY OF SIGNIFICANT CHANGES

N/A 

SUBCONTRACTORS

This contract does not currently include subcontractors or pass through to other providers. 

CONTRACT OPERATING EXPENSES

Amendment Number Four of the Contract in a not to exceed amount of $3,603,000 
for the term of February 1, 2024, through January 31, 2025.

Attachment D

Page 1 of 1




